
Итоговый протокол по технологии МБОУ СОШ п. Де-Кастри, 2021/2022
	Класс
	Ф.И.О. ученика      
	Образовательное учреждение      
	Количество баллов
	Процент выполнения
	Статус (победитель, призер)
	Учитель


	
	
	
	1 тур
	2 тур
	сумма
	
	
	

	5
	Гарбузюк Леонид Витальевич
	МБОУ СОШ п.Де-Кастри
	3
	0
	3
	6
	участник
	Симушин А.Б.

	6
	Кареев Тимофей Николаевич
	МБОУ СОШ п.Де-Кастри
	10
	0
	10
	18
	участник
	Симушин А.Б.

	7
	Васильев Никита
	МБОУ СОШ п.Де-Кастри
	18
	0
	18
	30
	участник
	Симушин А.Б.

	7
	Степин Виктор
	МБОУ СОШ п.Де-Кастри
	15
	0
	15
	25
	участник
	Симушин А.Б.







